
Show #1101 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS Nov 2024 (11/1/2024-11/3/2024)

83. TU TRJN: W/T Trail Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Big Time Last Hooray Kayale Shawe Kelsey Shawe6.00

2 885 Mika Ashlan Estrada Dave & Carrie Estrada5.00

3 878 RL Thebestisyettocome Jennifer Denton Jennifer Denton4.00

4 156 Lil Silent Bos Zoey Basch Beth Larson3.00

5 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier2.00

6 95 KH Lotta Dirty Dancing Callie Smith Callie Smith1.00

7 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack0.00

84. TU TRJGHR: W/T Trail Green Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 878 RL Thebestisyettocome Jennifer Denton Jennifer Denton6.00

2 898 Not Tonight Dude Julie Green Julie. Green5.00

3 156 Lil Silent Bos Zoey Basch Beth Larson4.00

4 889 See Ya Sweetheart Carrie Nichols Carrie Nichols3.00

5 162 Lazy Alreddy Crystal Fallon Crystal Fallon2.00

6 873 Rio. Chloe Smith Chloe Smith1.00

85. TU TRJ15: W/T Trail 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 156 Lil Silent Bos Zoey Basch Beth Larson3.00

2 94 Marquis Midnight Dream Olivia McPherson Traci McPherson2.00

3 151 Taye Avery Ashmore Avery Ashmore1.00

86. TU TRJ16: W/T Trail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 878 RL Thebestisyettocome Jennifer Denton Jennifer Denton6.00

2 162 Lazy Alreddy Crystal Fallon Crystal Fallon5.00

3 889 See Ya Sweetheart Carrie Nichols Carrie Nichols4.00

4 890 Hes A Flashy Machine Aubrey Nimtz Aubrey Nimtz3.00

5 73 Cash. Trinity McFall Kim McFall2.00

6 87 Mr Peanut Butter Savannah Brewer Savannah Brewer1.00

7 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack0.00

87. TU TRJO: W/T TRAIL, OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 891 My Chips Are Hot Stella Petralia Stella Petralia6.00

2 162 Lazy Alreddy Crystal Fallon Crystal Fallon5.00

3 94 Marquis Midnight Dream Olivia McPherson Traci McPherson4.00

4 155 Legally Blonde & Blue Veronica Stephens-East Veronica Stephens-East3.00

5 171 Rbar Hollywoodlights Summer Crosby Summer Crosby2.00

6 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack1.00

88. TU trgr: Trail Green Horse/Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 821 Colonel Quintana Shelley Chriest Shelley Chriest0.00

0 155 Legally Blonde & Blue Veronica Stephens-East Veronica Stephens-East0.00

0 148 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad0.00

0 873 Rio. Chloe Smith Chloe Smith0.00

0 171 Rbar Hollywoodlights Summer Crosby Summer Crosby0.00



Show #1101 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS Nov 2024 (11/1/2024-11/3/2024)

89. TU trn: Trail Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 885 Mika Ashlan Estrada Dave & Carrie Estrada3.00

2 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier2.00

91. TU TR16: Trail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 891 My Chips Are Hot Stella Petralia Stella Petralia4.00

2 821 Colonel Quintana Shelley Chriest Shelley Chriest3.00

3 171 Rbar Hollywoodlights Summer Crosby Summer Crosby2.00

92. TU trop: Trail Open Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 821 Colonel Quintana Shelley Chriest Shelley Chriest2.00

2 155 Legally Blonde & Blue Veronica Stephens-East Veronica Stephens-East1.00


